Rank Timoneiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th
15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

Nick Pellicano
Grael

Mario Sergio de
Jesus

Rodrigo
Stephan

Newton Passos

Rodrigo de
Moraes

Diogo Petersen

Fernando
Madureira

Joédo Pedro
Matta Barbosa
Ricardo Lobato

Maria Pontes

Marcia Pellicano
Macdonald

Kurt Diemer

Mario Eugenio
Tavares

Erick Abreu

Marcelo
Pinheiro
Lucas Freitas

Flavio Castro

Neil Kidd

Roman Davila
Alvaro Bastos
Pedro Lenci
Alexandre
Haddad

Clovis Pereira

Antonio
Figueiredo

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Proeiro

Fabio Horta

Bruna Patricio

Bruno Falco

Lara Passos

Maysa
Miranda

Caio Nogueira

Kika Madureira

Ricardo
Canepa
Barbosa

Sophia Osthoff

Bernado
Machado

Renata
Pellicano
Grael

Thiago
Sangineto

Mariana
Tavares

Enzo Abreu

Vitor Lanzillotti

Joana Freitas

Felipe Betlhem

Max Souza

Kaillani
barbosa

Cristiane
Bastos

Mauricio
Bevilaqua

Bia Estrella

Ricardo de
Carvalho

Isaque Soares

Taga Octanorm Classe Snipe -

Horacio Camargo

De 18 a 21 de abril de 2025 - ICRJ

Results are provisional as of 15:22 on April 20, 2025

Categoria Barco

Geral

Misto

Geral

Junior

Misto

Geral

Master

Geral

Misto

Junior

Feminino

Master

Master

Geral

Master

Junior

Geral

Master

Master

Misto

Geral

Master

Master

Master

Papo Reto

Sem Nome

Sem Nome

Ban Ban

Muijica

El Bosque

Poker Face

Qualyfruit

Na Moral

Palpite

Pelli

Velejando
por ai
Suduka

Os Abreu's
Tiorga

The4ofus
Old Bitch
Ozzy
Yamina
Cinco
Little Devil
Barracuda
Sana Taério

UaU!

Garda

Overall

Sail

number

31368

31742

315632

31866

31469

31203

30754

29890

30267

31343

31613

30179

31326

31834
30807

31404

29885

30639
31120

3044

30727

31283

31051

31875

Clube

ICRJ/MB

YCI/EVI/

ICB-DF/ MB

ICES

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

YCSA

ICRJ

YCB

ICRJ

CRG

CRG

CNC
CNP

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNP/ICRJ
ICRJ

CNC/MB

CRG

ICRJ

CRG

ICRJ

R1

(25
UFD)

(25
UFD)

(12)

22
14

20

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2

1

(13)

12

(1)

10
(20)

15

14

(23)
16

18

17

22

19

(25
DNF)

R3

10

(12)

13

15

16
14

17

11

22
21

18
19
20
(25

DNC)

25
DNC

R4

10

(13)

(15)

11

12

(19)
16

14

21
18

17
20
22
25

DNC

25
DNC

R5

(25
UFD)

10

(25
DNC)

12

13
11

(25
DNC)

(25
DNC)

14

(25
DNC)

(25
DNC)

(25
DNC)

15

25
DNC

25
DNC

R6

(25
UFD)

25
UFD

25
DNC

10

12

25
DNC

25
DNC

13

25
DNC

25
DNC

25
DNC

(25
DNF)

25
DNC

25
DNC

Total c/
des.
16 10
39 14
25 18
55 30
43 30
56 31
43 31
48 35
62 37
55 43
60 45
83 58
85 64
83 64
85 65
98 73
9 74
115 92
119 94
123 98
124 99
125 100
138 113
142 117
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